MARCA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

CATENA DI DISTRIBUZIONE DID 219 FTH - Lunghezza: 110 maglie

RF R

GSX-R SP
GSX-RW

FZ | FZ Genesis
FZR R Genesis
FzX

MODELLO

CILINDRATA
600
750
750
750
750
750

ANNI
1993 - 1996
1994 - 1994
1992 - 1995
1985 - 1989
1987 - 1988
1987 - 1994

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
12760-17E01-000
12760-17E01-000
12760-17E01-000




